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BankPlus 5K

5K

Overall Finish List
April 01, 2023

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Spencer Tucker                    Oxford  MS             99    21   M       1 Top Fin             18:42.3      6:02/M
      2    Shannon Gainey                    Flowood  MS            84    28   M       1 20-29               21:57.1      7:05/M
      3    Brady Thorne                      Newton  MS             87    14   M       1  0-19               22:53.4      7:23/M
      4    Josh Barrett                      Newton  MS             76    41   M       1 Top Fin             24:20.0      7:51/M
      5    Zachary Griffin                   Philadelphia  MS      491    19   M       2  0-19               25:05.8      8:05/M
      6    Tyler Posey                       Little Rock  MS        75    31   M       1 30-39               26:06.2      8:25/M
      7    Maurice Owens                     Brandon  MS            81    43   M       1 40-49               26:21.4      8:30/M
      8    Kristen Thorne                    Newton  MS             88    40   F       1 Top Fin             26:31.6      8:33/M
      9    Samia McCray                      Louin  MS              98    22   F       1 20-29               27:55.4      9:00/M
     10    James Loper                       Meridian  MS           89    35   M       2 30-39               28:13.0      9:06/M
     11    Clay Wall                         Little Rock  MS        71    49   M       2 40-49               28:22.5      9:09/M
     12    Blake Mcdonald                    Conehatta  MS          74    36   M       3 30-39               28:45.4      9:16/M
     13    Jayden Tillman                    Newton  MS             95    14   M       3  0-19               29:29.7      9:31/M
     14    Kolby Tillman                     Newton  MS             94    35   M       4 30-39               30:15.6      9:45/M
     15    Jennifer Tune                     Lawrence  MS          488    34   F       1 30-39               30:16.4      9:46/M
     16    Earl Gray                         Forest  MS            487    42   M       3 40-49               32:02.5     10:20/M
     17    Michael Teer                      Brandon  MS            85    38   M       5 30-39               35:13.8     11:22/M
     18    Charles Seals                                           486    35   M       6 30-39               36:50.7     11:53/M
     19    Gomeze Robinson                   Meridian  MS           91    47   M       4 40-49               37:30.9     12:06/M
     20    Brandon Taylor                    Brandon  MS            73    22   M       2 20-29               39:23.7     12:42/M
     21    John Havard                       Little Rock  MS        69    76   M       1 Top Fin             40:49.0     13:10/M
     22    Rebecca Bogaard                   Brandon  MS            77    31   F       2 30-39               42:32.0     13:43/M
     23    Jon Bogaard                       Brandon  MS            78    30   M       7 30-39               42:32.8     13:43/M
     24    Tillman Tune                      Newton  MS            489     8   M       4  0-19               46:31.3     15:00/M
     25    Lynn Carey                        Collinsville  MS      490    60   F       1 Top Fin             46:35.5     15:02/M
     26    Scarlett Walker                   Meridian  MS           90    15   F       1  0-19               50:27.0     16:16/M
     27    Beth Reeves                       Decatur  MS            82    61   F       1 Top Fin             55:28.6     17:54/M
     28    Teresa Mcdill                     Newton  MS             70    60   F       1 60-99               55:29.2     17:54/M
     29    Nancy Butler                      Forest  MS             83    58   F       1 50-59               56:40.9     18:17/M
     30    Dasanna Boyer                     Jackson  MS            80    20   F       2 20-29               57:22.6     18:30/M
     31    Samantha Young                    Forest  MS            492    15   F       2  0-19               57:23.0     18:31/M
     32    Jimmy Eaves                       Rose Hill  MS          86    68   M       1 60-99               59:16.3     19:07/M
     33    Kaige Hill                        Carthage  MS           96    22   M       3 20-29             1:03:47.2     20:35/M
     34    Matalyn Hill                      Carthage  MS           97    19   F       3  0-19             1:03:47.5     20:35/M



4/1/23, 12:22 PM BankPlus 5K 5K

file:///C:/RD Timing/04 01 2023 BankPlus 5K/2023_BankPlus_5K_Results.html 2/3

BankPlus 5K

5K

Age Group Results
April 01, 2023

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Spencer Tucker                    Oxford  MS             99   21        1        18:42.3      6:02/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristen Thorne                    Newton  MS             88   40        8        26:31.6      8:33/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Josh Barrett                      Newton  MS             76   41        4        24:20.0      7:51/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynn Carey                        Collinsville  MS      490   60       25        46:35.5     15:02/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    John Havard                       Little Rock  MS        69   76       21        40:49.0     13:10/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beth Reeves                       Decatur  MS            82   61       27        55:28.6     17:54/M

Male 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brady Thorne                      Newton  MS             87   14        3        22:53.4      7:23/M
       2    Zachary Griffin                   Philadelphia  MS      491   19        5        25:05.8      8:05/M
       3    Jayden Tillman                    Newton  MS             95   14       13        29:29.7      9:31/M
       4    Tillman Tune                      Newton  MS            489    8       24        46:31.3     15:00/M

Female 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Scarlett Walker                   Meridian  MS           90   15       26        50:27.0     16:16/M
       2    Samantha Young                    Forest  MS            492   15       31        57:23.0     18:31/M
       3    Matalyn Hill                      Carthage  MS           97   19       34      1:03:47.5     20:35/M
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Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Gainey                    Flowood  MS            84   28        2        21:57.1      7:05/M
       2    Brandon Taylor                    Brandon  MS            73   22       20        39:23.7     12:42/M
       3    Kaige Hill                        Carthage  MS           96   22       33      1:03:47.2     20:35/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Samia McCray                      Louin  MS              98   22        9        27:55.4      9:00/M
       2    Dasanna Boyer                     Jackson  MS            80   20       30        57:22.6     18:30/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tyler Posey                       Little Rock  MS        75   31        6        26:06.2      8:25/M
       2    James Loper                       Meridian  MS           89   35       10        28:13.0      9:06/M
       3    Blake Mcdonald                    Conehatta  MS          74   36       12        28:45.4      9:16/M
       4    Kolby Tillman                     Newton  MS             94   35       14        30:15.6      9:45/M
       5    Michael Teer                      Brandon  MS            85   38       17        35:13.8     11:22/M
       6    Charles Seals                                           486   35       18        36:50.7     11:53/M
       7    Jon Bogaard                       Brandon  MS            78   30       23        42:32.8     13:43/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jennifer Tune                     Lawrence  MS          488   34       15        30:16.4      9:46/M
       2    Rebecca Bogaard                   Brandon  MS            77   31       22        42:32.0     13:43/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maurice Owens                     Brandon  MS            81   43        7        26:21.4      8:30/M
       2    Clay Wall                         Little Rock  MS        71   49       11        28:22.5      9:09/M
       3    Earl Gray                         Forest  MS            487   42       16        32:02.5     10:20/M
       4    Gomeze Robinson                   Meridian  MS           91   47       19        37:30.9     12:06/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nancy Butler                      Forest  MS             83   58       29        56:40.9     18:17/M

Male 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jimmy Eaves                       Rose Hill  MS          86   68       32        59:16.3     19:07/M

Female 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Teresa Mcdill                     Newton  MS             70   60       28        55:29.2     17:54/M


